
E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 1

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

6 & UnderFemale

0.007.0 7.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Charlotte Rienbolt

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.1 7.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Bristol Campbell

6.6 6.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 2

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

6 & UnderFemale

0.007.1 6.9 0.0

Phoenix 

Maggie Bonwell

8.5 8.3 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 2

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Female

0.008.5 9.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Addie Bence

8.2 9.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.6 9.6 0.0

WCGC

Haley Matos

9.6 9.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.9 8.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Karolina Jenkins

7.9 8.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.4 8.9 0.0

Phoenix 

Fallon Hamilton

8.9 9.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.000.0 0.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Ellie Ogle

7.8 8.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.000.0 0.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Morgan Fischer

8.3 8.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Emmi Heicher

8.9 8.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.5 8.4 0.0

Phoenix 

Leighton Redmon

7.9 8.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.8 7.9 0.0

Phoenix 

Nila Schmidt

8.9 8.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 2

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.008.3 8.6 0.0

Phoenix 

Breelie Turner

8.4 8.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 3

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

7 & 8Female

0.007.5 7.7 0.0

Phoenix 

Coleigh Miller

8.2 8.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.3 0.0

Phoenix 

Amelia Eckley

9.4 9.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.5 9.5 0.0

WCGC

Brookstin Filback

9.2 9.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 8.9 0.0

WCGC

Charlotte Embick

9.0 9.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.4 0.0

matt

Josephine Schaljo

9.5 9.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.5 0.0

PRTT

Isabella Wolfe

9.8 9.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.1 9.2 0.0

WCGC

Carmen Ramudamu

9.0 9.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.4 9.4 0.0

WCGC

Caroline Carten

9.2 9.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 3

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Female

0.009.6 9.6 0.0

matt

Isla Leifheit

9.6 9.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.5 0.0

Phoenix 

Mia Gobert

9.4 9.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.7 7.8 0.0

Phoenix 

Ella Mcgregor

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.2 9.2 0.0

matt

Everley Ring

9.3 9.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.5 9.6 0.0

matt

Linda Ehr

9.7 9.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.2 0.0

PRTT

Addie Gholson

9.1 9.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.6 8.6 0.0

Phoenix 

Carissa Hughes

9.4 9.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.4 9.5 0.0

matt

Emery Jaques

9.8 9.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 3

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.009.6 9.7 0.0

PRTT

Tamahje' Jones

9.7 9.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.8 9.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Rogue Beabout

7.8 7.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.7 9.8 0.0

matt

Lindley Gross

8.8 8.9 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.8 7.8 0.0

Phoenix 

Nora Schubert

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 3

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

13 & 14Female

0.009.2 9.4 0.0

Phoenix 

Daysha Hughes

9.2 9.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.0 9.0 0.0

PRTT

Zoey Ludwig

9.4 9.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 4

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

7 & 8Female

0.009.0 9.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Hadley Summerlin

7.6 7.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.0 9.1 0.0

WCGC

McKinley Johnson

7.9 8.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 9.3 0.0

Phoenix 

Elana Kemper

8.0 8.3 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.5 0.0

WCGC

Ja&rsquo;Brea Stokes

9.5 9.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.0 9.2 0.0

WCGC

Brooklyn Wells

7.9 8.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 9.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Alessia Stumpf

7.5 7.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 4

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Female

0.009.5 9.5 0.0

PRTT

Juliana Hebert

9.1 9.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 8.8 0.0

WCGC

Amelia Embick

8.0 8.3 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.4 9.5 0.0

matt

Lydia Cummings

8.4 8.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.2 9.3 0.0

Phoenix 

Zz Gibson

8.3 8.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.8 9.1 0.0

matt

Kinsley Harris

8.0 8.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 9.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Athena Schmitz

7.6 8.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.0 9.3 0.0

matt

Isla Harriss

8.8 8.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.5 9.3 0.0

WCGC

Ember Blakely

8.6 8.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 4

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.000.0 0.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Adah (pronounced Ada) G

7.8 7.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.3 9.1 0.0

matt

Paisley Arena

8.5 8.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 8.9 0.0

Phoenix 

Claira Carter Thompson

5.9 6.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

7 & 8Female

0.007.7 7.2 0.0

Phoenix 

Nahla Thomason

7.9 8.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

8 & UnderFemale

0.007.9 8.3 0.0

WCGC

Callie Dillard

8.3 8.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.7 8.2 0.0

Phoenix 

Grace Eckley

7.3 7.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Female

0.008.5 8.8 0.0

Phoenix 

Amelia Mingus

8.5 8.9 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.7 8.6 0.0

PRTT

Lillian Doellman

8.5 8.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.7 7.3 0.0

WCGC

Charlotte Dietrich

8.1 8.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.2 8.3 0.0

WCGC

Layla Cameron

8.5 8.7 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.5 8.4 0.0

WCGC

Annie Brueggemann

7.5 7.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.007.4 7.4 0.0

PRTT

Mia Brooks

8.5 8.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale

0.009.0 8.8 0.0

matt

Alexa Holkenbrink

9.2 9.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.9 8.4 0.0

matt

Andi Paulson

9.4 9.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.7 8.4 0.0

matt

Ellie Bloemker

8.8 9.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.7 7.7 0.0

Phoenix 

Brooklynn Meeks

8.1 8.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

13 & 14Female

0.008.1 8.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Harley Alms

7.9 8.3 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.2 8.0 0.0

PRTT

Zoey Whicker

8.6 8.1 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.008.8 8.7 0.0

matt

Jensynn Ring

9.1 9.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

15 & OverFemale

0.008.0 8.3 0.0

matt

Abigail Dine

8.3 8.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 6

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Female

0.007.6 7.5 0.0

WCGC

Addyson Gilbert

7.3 7.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

2.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.1 7.1 0.0

Phoenix 

Ively Reed

6.6 6.9 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.4Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 6

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.008.0 7.8 0.0

WCGC

Corinne Ramudamu

7.4 7.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

2.0

0.4Pass

PassFemale

0.007.2 7.7 0.0

Phoenix 

Olivia Buchar

3.2 3.3 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.4 7.9 0.0

PRTT

Sky Kimbrough

7.0 7.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 6

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

13 & 14Female

0.007.8 7.6 0.0

matt

Savanah Fayhee

7.5 8.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

2.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.2 7.5 0.0

Phoenix 

Georgia Goble

6.4 6.9 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.4

0.4Pass

PassFemale

0.007.3 7.3 0.0

PRTT

Madison Beisner

3.2 3.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

2.0

2.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 7

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.007.7 8.0 0.0

WCGC

Aliya Barron

8.1 8.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.7 7.9 0.0

WCGC

Abby Rowell

7.9 7.9 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 8

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Female

0.007.9 7.4 0.0

WCGC

Lydia Watson

7.3 7.8 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

2.0

1.6Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 8

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

15 & OverFemale

0.007.7 7.7 0.0

KPTC

Piper Fickes

7.3 7.3 0.0 0.00 1.2

1.6

2.0

2.4Pass

PassFemale

0.007.7 7.9 0.0

PRTT

Ella Boushard

7.4 7.6 0.0 0.00 1.0

1.9

2.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale

0.007.8 8.1 0.0

KPTC

Kyra Loy

8.1 8.3 0.0 0.00 2.2

2.1

0.0

0.0Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 9

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

15 & OverFemale

0.008.3 8.1 0.0

WCGC

Cecelia  Faye Satterfield 

7.8 8.1 0.0 0.00 2.6

2.8

1.6

0.4Pass

PassFemale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 2

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Male

0.007.4 7.3 0.0

Phoenix 

Dom Thomas

8.5 8.6 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0Pass

PassMale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 3

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Male

0.009.1 9.2 0.0

WCGC

Hudson Bergmann

9.3 9.3 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassMale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 4

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Male

0.008.8 8.9 0.0

WCGC

Luke Nadeau

8.5 8.2 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassMale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Male

0.007.3 7.5 0.0

WCGC

Caleb Mueller

7.7 8.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassMale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 5

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

11 & 12Male

0.008.2 8.5 0.0

WCGC

Jordan Calungsod

8.9 9.4 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassMale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 6

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

9 & 10Male

0.007.4 7.8 0.0

WCGC

Leo Stehl

7.5 7.5 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0Pass

PassMale
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Tumbling Level 9

Christmas Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling December 6, 2025

13 & 14Male

0.007.6 8.0 0.0

Phoenix 

Ethan Gordon

7.5 7.7 0.0 0.00 5.2

3.5

0.0

0.0Pass

PassMale
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